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CHILE 201611000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
7
8
10
11
12
13
14
15
18
21
22
25

FARREAUT VICENCIO Danette 
GOMEZ CELEDON Rocio Belen
MINO LARENAS Daniela A.
ARANCIBIA SILES Javiera B.
QUEZADA VALENZUELA Paula 
ZAVALA REYES Francisca E.
SAN MARTIN S.Marcela F.
FRANCO BASTIDAS Isidora T.
WARSCHAWSKY ERNST Jael M.
GRANT CONTE Lucia A.
MORENO CORDOVA Catalina F.
ELIZONDO IBANEZ Constanza 
CORREA VERGARA Maria E.
CASTRO ROJAS Catalina
ALVAREZ GYLLEN Maura A.
PEREZ GUTIERREZ Valentina

Goalkeeper
Center Back
Right Back
Left Back
Left Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Pivot
Pivot
Center Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Wing

20
17
19
18
19
19
20
19
20
19
16
17
18
17
19
17

 18.4

167
160
174
163
180
177
162
168
175
176
178
178
174
168
170
173

171.4

70
64
76
60
75
75
64
75
75
77
75
75
75
67
70
68

 71.3

15
28
36
17
5
25
15
24
18
16
13
15
24
14
30
19

 19.6

30
45
20
10
30
17
26

12
18
18
30
18
37
22

 23.8

A

B

C

D

INTERLLIGE Miguel

REYES Gerardo

GARFE Elias

BRAVO Patricio

HEAD COACH

COACH

DOCTOR

OFFICIAL

26/06/1996
25/08/1998
10/10/1996
19/11/1997
02/09/1996
09/11/1996
02/06/1996
11/11/1996
17/02/1996
04/09/1996
27/09/1999
15/10/1998
20/10/1997
29/10/1998
13/11/1996
30/07/1998

Birth Date Club

BM Italiano
BM Italiano
Fleury
BM Italiano
Vieux Gaulois
BM La Reina
BM Italiano
BM Prag
Vieux Gaulois
Vieux Gaulois
BM Prag
Cubla
BM Ovalle
BM Prag
BM Prag
BM Italiano

Replaced Player

http://www.ihf.info/
mailto�longman@china.com
http://www.longmansports.com
http://www.longmansports.com

